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Introduction

The Siena College Residence Life and Student Affairs Departments deals with matching
hundreds of students as roommates each year. The current process used is paper based
and is time consuming and produces random pairs of roommates.

“Let’s Make a Match” is an online roommate pairing application that assists compatible
roommates in their search to find each other. The application will allow roommates to
create a personal profile of them, which will then be used to pair up students with similar
profiles. Once the profiles have been matched, students may contact each other by using
email addresses given through the application. If two students feel they are compatible
they can submit a roommate request to Residence Life and their profiles will be flagged
(an indicator that they have been matched).

Deliverables

Our deliverables include a hard copy and a compact disk containing our acceptance test
document. The compact disc will also have our team website (with all of the past
documents), project website, and our source listing.

Functional Requirements

Requirement Met Not Met
An Online form to log in - freshman.
Online form for freshman to create/update their profile information.
Online form to change password.
Prompt user for mother's maiden name if password is forgotten.
Online form to submit request to get matches.
Online form to receive matches
Randomly place matched students in dorms X
Confirm to the user after each on-line submission of information.
Reports:
On-line form to log in — administrative username and password
List of all students in the match game
List of students who have not been matched
List of all students, their roommates, dorm, room (floor/room)
List of students by dorm (their roommates, room (floor/room))
List of students by floor and/or wing

XXX XX ([X

XXX XX XX | X
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List of students who have been matched
Clear out database with confirmation that all information will be deleted
Ability to flag people who have confirmed a match
Ability to delete a user at anytime X

XXX

Testing

To test our Let’s Make a Match software, Black and White testing was used. To test the
functionality of the software, and be sure that the functional requirements were met. Both
the Students and the Administrator use cases were tested for the multiple functions that
they were to perform.

White box testing, the testing of the internal workings such as the database, was used to
be that data was stored correctly. When a user entered any information into the database
from the user interface, the database was checked to be sure the data went in correctly.
The queries behind the report were checked to be sure that there we no logical errors, and
to be sure they returned the correct results.

We then had another student, that did not work on the project at all, test out the software,
both student and administrator use cases, to be sure that it was easy to understand and

use.

Testing Form and Results

Test Cases for Freshmen

Expected Actual
Freshmen Test Case Result Result

http://oraserv.cs.siena.edu/~falcon/

Welcome web
page should be
accessible
using IE,
Netscape or  |Did not test
Web Page Opera browser lon Opera
Login screen
Click on Freshman Login should appear |*
Brings you to
the residence
Click Residence Life link life page *
Brings you to
a page that
asks you for
you username
and mothers

Click on here link maiden name |*
Administrator
Administrator link login page *

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
Footer links disclaimer

*
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Freshmen Login

Login button
Incorrect User Name, Incorrect Password Rejected *
Incorrect User Name, Correct password Rejected *
Correct User Name, No password Rejected *
Correct User Name, Incorrect password Rejected *
Accepted
Students
Home
Welcome
Correct User Name, Correct password screen *
Brings you to
the Enter
On submit Profile *

Create Profile

Form Entries

Entries are
successfully
stored in the
database

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer

displays a
Footer links disclaimer *
Brings you to
the Main
On submit welcome Page |*
Main Welcome page
Should display
"Welcome"
and the
students first
and last name
as entered on
the
Information
Header page *
it displays
the number
of students
that have
created
profiles
incorrectly,
but
correctly
displays
correctly the number
displays how |of students
many students [out of how
have created |many (off
profiles by 3)
Correctly
displays how
many students
have found
matches *
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Message about match status

If the user has
requested a
roommate, it
will tell them
so. It will also
tell them
whether or not
that student
has requested
them.

*

Brings the user
to the create

Update your profile link profile page  |*
Brings the user
to the Match

Search for matches link Results page [*

Residents hall information link

Brings you to
the residence
halls web

pages

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

Match Results Page

Display Match percentage and matched students User ID

Should
correctly
display the
percentage of
questions
answered the
same, and the
matched User
1D

Click on Matched name

Brings the user
to the Match
Results page

Main Screen link

Brings the user
to the Main
'Welcome page

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Match Results Page

Displays the Matches Name at the top and the results of the match

There is a red
X next to the
question
answers that
are not the
same and
agree "=" next
to the answers
that are the
same.

The data
displayed as
the answers
are correctly
queried from
the database

Contact matched user

Display the
Matches Name
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in the link

The link
should bring
the user to an
email window

*

Next Match link

Should display
the next
students
results from
the Match
Results page

Select a Roommate link

Display the
Matches Name
in the link and
the link is
inactive if the
student is
already
matched.

Bring the user
to the Request
page

*

Search Results link

Bring the user
to back to the
Match Results

page

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Request Page

Do you wish to continue

Yes: Bring the
user to the
done page and
enters the User
and the student
he/she
requested into
the

matched table
table. I also
Updates the
matched status
to 'yes' in the
account_table
table

*

No: Brings the
user back to
the main page

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Request Page

page

Gave an
error, but it
may have
been
because
there were
no prior
matched in
the
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database.

Done Button

Bring the user
to the Main
Welcome Page
and Displays
that they have
requested a
roommate

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Dorms Page

Main Link

Bring the user
back to the
Main
'Welcome Page

All links and pictures

Bring you to
the right pages
and work

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer

displays a

Footer links disclaimer *
Test Cases for Administrator

Expected Actual
Administrator Test Case Result Result
Administrator Login

Home page

displays with

Type in URL for site home page

all pictures

*

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer

displays a
Footer links disclaimer *
Login button
Incorrect User Name, Incorrect Password Rejected *
Incorrect User Name, Correct password Rejected *
Correct User Name, No password Rejected *
Correct User Name, Incorrect password Rejected *
Accepted
Administrator
Home
Welcome
Correct User Name, Correct password screen *

Administrator Welcome
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Administrator Welcome screen

Number of
students
registered
there/correct

no, the
number of
currently
registered
students is
wrong

Number of
students total
there/correct

Displays
system status

Tasks Link

Brings the user
to the
Administrator
Tasks page

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Administrator Tasks

Reset system link

Brings the user
to the Reset
System Page

inactive

Add Freshmen link

Brings the user
to the Add
Freshmen
Page

Change Password link

Brings the user|
to the Change
Password Page

3

Database Reports link

Brings the user
to the
Database
Reports Page

email brings
up email page
and disclaimer

displays a
Footer links disclaimer *
Add Freshmen
Enter Information button
If user name is missing rejected *
if password is missing rejected *
Displays a
message that
tells you

whether or not
the user was

if all information is entered entered *

If the user ID is already in use rejected *
Brings the user
back to the
Administrator

Tasks link on the page after you enter a freshman Tasks Page  [*

Footer links

email brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a

disclaimer

*
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Change Password

Entered User ID not in database rejected

No User ID, password rejected

No Password, User ID rejected

No password, no User ID rejected
Information is
correctly
updated in the

Correct User ID, and a Password database
Information in
correctly

Enter Information Button

updated into
the database
and a thank
you message is
printed and
there is a tasks
link

Tasks link

Brings the user
to the
Administrator
tasks page

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

Database Reports
Take the user
to the
Administrator
Tasks link Tasks page

All registered Students Link

Brings the user
to the
registered
Students
reports

All Matches Link

Brings the user
to the All
Matches
Reports

Matched Students Link

Brings the user|
to the Matched
Students
Reports

Students Not Matched Link

Brings the user
to the Not
Matched
Reports

Matched Students, Dorm and Room Number Link

Brings the user|
to the Matched
Students,
Dorm and
Room Number
Report

Dorm Building and Students in Each Room

Brings the user|
to the Dorm
Building and
Students in
Each Room
Report

Dorm Building, Room Number, and Student in each Room Link

Brings the user
to the Dorm
Building,
Room

Falcon Enterprises
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Number, and
Student in
cach Room
Report

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

All Registered Students

Printable Version Link

Opens a new
window for
the user to
view a
printable
version of the
report

Back to Database Reports Link

Brings the user|
to the
Database
Reports Page

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

*

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays a
count of the
number of
students

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

All Registered Students Printable

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

*

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays a
count of the
number of
students

All Matches

Printable Version Link

Opens a new
window for
the user to
view a
printable
version of the

report

Falcon Enterprises
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Back to Database Reports Link

Brings the user
to the
Database
Reports Page

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

*

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
matched pairs

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer

displays a
Footer links disclaimer *
All Matches Printable

Correctly

displays the
Page query results  |*

Displays the

date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
matched pairs

*

Matched Students

Printable Version Link

Opens a new
window for
the user to
view a
printable
version of the
report

Back to Database Reports Link

Brings the user
to the
Database
Reports Page

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
matched
students

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Falcon Enterprises
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Matched Students Printable

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

*

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
matched
students

Students Not Matched

Printable Version Link

Opens a new
window for
the user to
view a
printable
version of the
report

Back to Database Reports Link

Brings the user|
to the
Database
Reports Page

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

*

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
students not
matched

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Students Not Matched Printable

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
students not
matched

Matched Students, Dorm and Room Number

Falcon Enterprises
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Printable Version Link

Opens a new
window for
the user to
view a
printable
version of the
report

Back to Database Reports Link

Brings the user
to the
Database
Reports Page

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
rooms filled

*

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Matched Students, Dorm and Room Number Printable

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

*

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
rooms filled

Dorm Building and Students in Each Room

Printable Version Link

Opens a new
window for
the user to
view a
printable
version of the
report

Back to Database Reports Link

Brings the user
to the
Database
Reports Page

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

*

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
rooms filled

*

Falcon Enterprises
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email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer

displays a
Footer links disclaimer *
Dorm Building and Students in Each Room Printable

Correctly

Page

displays the
query results

*

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
rooms filled

Dorm Building, Room Number, and Student in each Room

Printable Version Link

Opens a new
window for
the user to
view a
printable
version of the
report

Back to Database Reports Link

Brings the user
to the
Database
Reports Page

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
rooms filled

*

Footer links

email- brings
up email page
and disclaimer
displays a
disclaimer

*

Dorm Building, Room Number, and Student in each Room Printable

Page

Correctly
displays the
query results

Displays the
date that the
query was run
at, at the
bottom of the

page

Displays the
number of
rooms filled

Falcon Enterprises
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Screen Shots

“Lets Make a Match” Main page. Click on Freshman login here to enter “Let’s make a
Match”.

/} siena College - Let's Make a Match - Microsoft Internet Explorer A8 -8 x|
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ :!'
- - N 7
[ ), Jr Z) 2 - 3 P
G .0 . ¥ & @l L 3¢v & & . om ) 3
Eiack. Forward Stop Refresh Home Search  Favorites Media History: Mail Print Edit Discuss — Messenger

Address I@j http:fforasery,cs.siena.edu/~Falcon/ j Go | Links **

| SIENAcollege FFE . Y

Home About Siena Academics News Student Life Search

Let's make a match!

Ereshman login hera. Refuming sfudenis login here

Lets make a malchiis an online roommate pairing game. It is a service provided for
youl, the student by your friends at Residence life. Click your class above to login, and
be prepared to make new friends!

Mote: If you are unable to log In or hawve forgot your password please click here.

administrator login.

Siena College WWebmaster
FPlaase rantart weehrmastar@sisna ado far anestinns renardinn this nane

1 [ [
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Lets Make a Match Sign in Page. Enter your username and password, which is an s, then
your initials then the last 4 digits of your social security number. Your password is p your
initials and your entire social security number. If you have forgotten your password, click
that button to enter you mothers maiden name to have your password sent to you.
Example:

Name: John Doe
Social security number: 123456789

Username: sjd6789
Password: pjd123456789

<@} Siena College - Let's Make a Match - Microsoft Internet Explorer A\l -7 x|
Eile Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ :f
: . = n . =
Y ) o - b el 4
Q.0 .8 B @|lL, &% & @ 3 ) 3
Back. Forward Stop Refresh Home: Search  Favorites Media Hiskary Mail Print Edit Discuss  Messenger

3| Go | Links

Address Iﬁj http: fforasery. cs.siena.eduf~falconlogin. php

a SIENAcollege € &

Home About Siena Academics News Student Life Search

Signh in to Let's make a match

Username
Password

Lagin | Forgot Passwaord |

Siena College WWebmaster

Please contact webrnasterfisiena edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 101052003

Siena College 2003 @ - Disclaimer

Bloee FrT e
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Enter your name and current email address. This email address will be used for students
to contact you if they wish to get to know you better or room with you.

Enter you Mothers maiden name or some word you will remember so when logging in
you forger your password, you can enter it in and you password will be emailed to you.

3} siena College - Web Directories - Microsoft Internet Explorer A8 -8 x|

File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ #
- - P N I
a Y ‘ 3. B 5
G .0 . ¥ & @l L 3¢v & & = B ) 3
Eiack. Forward Stop Refresh Home Search  Favorites Media History: Mail Print Edit Discuss — Messenger

Address I@j http: fforasery, cs,siena.eduf~Falconinformation, php?SessionID=0CCFUTIQEAQFXOLKCRD j Ga

ENAcollege o€ . Y &3

Home About Siena Academics Student Life Search

Congratulations!

You have successfully entered the Let's Make Match. Please enter some basic
information about yourself so that other students can contact you about possibly
rooming together. Your mothers maiden name will be used to login in case you forget
your password. Once you have entered in this information, you will then be brought to
another page asking you to answer some questions that will be used to match you with
other students. Good Luckl

1. First Name:

2 Last Name

3 E-mail:

4 Mothers maiden name: {used in case you misplace your password)

Submit

1 [ [
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Create Profile: Answer these questions as accurately as possible. Your answers to these
questions determine the students whose interests and lifestyle most closely match yours.
You are not matched on hobbies and additional information, but it can be viewed by other

students.
3} siena College - Web Directories - Microsoft Internet Explorer A8 -8 x|
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ #
~ - - e N ~ =
Q . ©. «© [[& @ P % & @ e B ) 3
Eiack. Forward Stop Refresh Home Search  Favorites Media History: Mail Print Edit Discuss — Messenger

Address I@j http: fforasery,cs,siena.eduf~falcon/questions, php?SessionID=DTWUHQBOAFYRWW IZAPE j Ga

SIENAcollege € .

Home About Siena Academics News Student Life Search

Create your Profile

1. Gender:
Male =

2. Smoking preference: (Mote: all buildings and rooms are smoke free)
INon-smoker -

3. What type of housing would you prefer to live in? { you may not get in if you choose it)
IStandard Foom -

4. Wy Radio is Usually Playing
ICDuntry -

5. What is your degree of athletic involvement?
IDlV.'I sports team ﬂ

6. What are your sleeping habits?
IGD to0 bed late, wake up late j

7 What are your study habits?
|Study in the library

[T .Y PSR Wy RN P prpapY Y

1 [ [
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This is the “Lets Make a Match” Welcome Screen. Once you have submitted your
profile, the next time you log in you will be shown this page. This page shows you the
number of students who have entered their profiles out of the number of students in your
class. It also shows the number of students who have found matched through the system.
If you have been matched or requested a roommate it will tell you also.
Navigation:
Update Profile: From this page you can update your profile by entering new
values for all of the questions.
Search for Matches: This Link brings you students whose profiles most closely
match yours.
Residence Halls Information: This Page displays pictures and information of the 4
Dorms Siena Freshman can live in.

3 Siena College - Let's Make a Match - Microsoft Internet Explorer jﬂl;lilﬂ
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ :;'
- - P N =
I b e 3. WA e
Q . ©. «© [[& @ P % & @ - o . J) 3
Eiack. Forward Stop Refresh Home Search  Favorites Media History: Mail Print Edit Discuss — Messenger
Address I@j http: fforasery, cs,siena,eduf~falcon/main, php?SessionID=DTWLUHQBOAFYRWW IZAPE j Go

SIENAcollege To€

Home About Siena Academics Student Life Search

Welcome Holley Lyons

It's time to play Lef's make a malch!
107 students out of 135 have created profiles so far
20 students have already found matches.

News

This page will contain information pertaining
toyour account. Also it will serve as a homepage
for the matching game

Navigation:

Update your profile Search for matches
Residence Hall Information

Change your Passwiord

1 [ [
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Change Password: Enter new password you wish to have. When submitted you should
get a screen that says your password has been submitted.

/} siena College - Let's Make a Match - Microsoft Internet Explorer A8 -8 x|
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ #
P = n ) P
[ ). “r = = ot
Q . ©. «© [[& @ P % & @ - o . J) 3
Eiack. Forward Stop Refresh Home Search  Favorites Media History: Mail Print Edit Discuss — Messenger
Address I@j http:fforasery, cs.siena.edu/~falcon/changepswd. php?Session D=DTWUHQBQAFYR WYWIZAPE j Go | Links **

ENAcollege IF€

Home About Siena Academics Student Life Search

Change Your Password

User D shi3427
MNew Fassword
Submit Passward

Siena College Webmaster

Flease contact webrnasten@siena. edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 10/10/2003

Siena College 2003 © - Disclaimer

@ omme T [ [ @mene
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Search for Matches/Match Results: This screen Displays the Students whose profiles
most closely match yours and what percent of the answers to their questions matched
yours. By Clicking on the username next to the percent displays the answers to your
questions compared to that students answers.

3 Siena College - Let's Make a Match - Microsoft Internet Explorer jﬂl;lilﬂ
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ :;'
- - P N =
[ ) S 3 WA &
Q . ©. «© [[& @ P % & @ - o . J) 3
Eiack. Forward Stop Refresh Home Search  Favorites Media History: Mail Print Edit Discuss — Messenger
Address I@j http: fforasery,cs,siena.eduf~falcon/results php?Sessionl D=0DTWUHQBQAFVRWWIZAPE j Go

SIENAcollege € .

Home About Siena Academics News Student Life Search

Match Results

Belowr are your closest match results for your answers

3 scd 1559
EFA spinzss
EEER smh1693
[EFA 5w 1234
[BEER =458
[BER swt454
R spfs225

B smrd635

B3R sbaz222

1 [ [
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Results Screen: shows your answers compared another student’s answers. The X means
you have different answers the = means you have the same answer. On the bottom of the
screen Clicking on Contact Student will open you default mail client for you to send them
email tot the email address the provided. Next Result will bring you back to match results
Screen. If you wish to live with this student click Select Student as your Roommate and
your name will be submitted to live with this student.

Note: For you to be officially matched, the other student has to submit you as his/her
roommate also.

/} siena College - Let's Make a Match - Microsoft Internet Explorer A8 -8 x|
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ #
3 A -3 e p | _ A 4
Q . ©. «© [[& @ P % & @ = B ) 3
Eiack. Forward Stop Refresh Home Search  Favorites Media History: Mail Print Edit Discuss — Messenger
Address I@j http:n’uraserv.cs.slena.eduJ‘~faIchJ‘resu\t.php?SesslonID=DTWUHQBQAFVRWWJZAPE&uld=sk23489&Cont\nue=sd55569Jsdg3342Jsas1EQB,SDWISQSJs\olS?SJs\IEUE;SJs]aSj G0

SIENAcollege € .

Home About Siena Academics News Student Life Search

Results for Karla Zae

Your Choices Karla 's Choices

1. My smoking preference is
Mon-smaker Mon-smaker

2. lwiould prefer to live in a:
Standard Room Standard Room

3. My radiois usually playing:
Country Country

4. Wy degree of athletic involvernent is
Div. 1 sports team Div. 1 sports team

5. My sleeping hahits are:
Goto bed late, wake up late Goto bed late, wake up late

6. My stucly habits are
Study in the library Study in room if quiet during the day

7. Wy school at Siena is

1 [ [
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Select Student as Roommate: Clicking NO brings you back to Match Results Screen. By
clicking your name will be submitted to live with this student.

Note: For you to be officially matched, the other student has to submit you as his/her
roommate also.

/} siena College - Let's Make a Match - Microsoft Internet Explorer A8 -8 x|
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ #
P = n ; =
). ~r s = - ot
Q.0 .¥M @ @ P ¢ @ @ . om ) 3
Eiack. Forward Stop Refresh Home Search  Favorites Media History: Mail Print Edit Discuss — Messenger
Address I@j http:fforasery, cs.siena.edu/~falcon/request, php?SessionID=0TWUHQBQAFYR WY IZ APEBwid=ske3489 j Go | Links **

SIENAcollege

Home About Siena Academics Student Life Search

Request a roommate

You have chosen to request Karla Zae as your roommate.
Karla has not yet chosen you

Do you wish to continue™?

7] e

Siena College WWebmaster

Please contact webrnasterfisiena edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 10/10/2003

Siena College 2003 @ - Disclaimer

& L[ [
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Click Back to return to the “Lets Make a Match” Welcome Screen.

<@} Siena College - Let's Make a Match - Microsoft Internet Explorer A\l -7 x|
Eile Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help ‘ :f
= . = n . =
S ). ~r r; 2= b ™ 25
Q.0 . ¢4 B | P ¢ & @ e B O [) 3
Back. Forward Stop Refresh Home: Search  Favorites Media Hiskary Mail Print Edit: Discuss  Messenger
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Roommate selection complete
Your request for your rcommate has been submitted

You will now be marked as matched, but you will still be able to make browse the
database to make further contacts.
Thank you for using Let's make a malch!

Done |

Siena College Webmaster

Flease contact webrnasten@siena. edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 10/10/2003
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Residence Halls Information: This page gives information on the 4 residence halls that
Freshman can live in.
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Siena Residence Halls

Below are Siena's four main residence halls and some basic information about each

Afloors, 3 wings per floor and each wing i1s sither male or female. Rooms are double or
triple. Room sizes vary. The window size is 38 5" x 65"
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Click administrator Login to type in your Username and Password
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Search  Fawvorites Media Histary: Mail Print Edit Discuss  Messenger

Let's make a match!

Freshman login here. Returning studsnis login here.

Lets make a malchiis an online roommate pairing game. Itis a service provided for
you, the student by your friends at Residence life. Click your class above to log in, and
be prepared to make new friends|

Mate: If you are unable to log in or have forgot your password please click here.

adrinistrator login.

Siena College YWebmaster
FPlaase rantart weehrmastar@sisna ado far anestinns renardinn this nane
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Enter the system by entering your username and password.
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Links **

jGo

Address Iﬁj http: fforasery.cs.siena.eduf~Falcon/adminlog. php
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Home About Siena Academics Student Life Search

Administrator Sigh in to Let's make a match

lUsername

Password:
Lagin

Siena College Webmaster

Flease contact webrnasten@isiena. edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 10/10/2003

Siena College 2003 © - Disclaimer
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Welcome screen shows the number of students who have registered. Click on Tasks to
generate reports and make changes to the Database.
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Welcome Administrator

There are Currently 100 students out of 126 Total registered
The systemn status is Normal.

Tasks

Siena College WWebmaster

Flease contact wehrnaster@isiena edu for questions regarding this page
Last Modified: 10/10/2003

Siena College 2003 @ - Disclaimer
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Administrator Tasks: A list of tasks that the administrator can do with the

database.
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Administrator Tasks

Reset System

Add Freshmen
Change Passwords
Database Reports

Siena College YWebmaster

Please contact webrnasterfisiena edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 101052003

Siena College 2003 @ - Disclaimer
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Add Freshman: Enter New Freshman username and

Password.
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Add Freshman

User ID |
Password |
Enter infarmation

Siena College Webmaster

Flease contact webrnasten@siena. edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 10/10/2003

Siena College 2003 © - Disclaimer
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Change Password: If a freshman forgets password and cannot get into the system, the
administrator can reset the password. Enter the Freshman ID and then the new password.
Contact the student about password change.
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Change Passwords

User D |
Password: |
Enter infarmation

Home:

Siena College Webmaster

Please contact webrnasterfisiena edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 101052003
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Database Reports:
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Database Reports

All Redistered Students

All Matches

Matched Students

Students Mot hMatched

Matched Students, Dorm and Room Number

Daorm Buildings and Students in Each Room

Dorm Building, Room Mumber and Student in Room

Tasks

Siena College Webmaster

Flease contact webrnasten@siena. edu for questions regarding this page.
Last Modified: 10/10/2003
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All Registered Students: Gives number of students who have logged into the system and
created their profile. The bottom of the report gives a number of students that have
logged in. There is also a printable version available by clicking the Printable Version
link on the top of the page. This brings up the report into a new window.
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Printable Version Backto Database Reports

Home All Registered Students

Student Name

Jane adams
maryanne altec
michael amazon
Jane anderson
laura angler
sara baker
john biam
lance bills
bonnie bloom
alexis boyd
nolan kyrnes
aaron carter
ana center
mario chriss
brenda chrome
brian cleaviand
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All Matches
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Printable Version

All Matches

Student Name

Academics

Address [{&] http: foraserv.cs.siens.eduf~falconflistalimatches. php?SessionD=F AEEKKBCZHONUHIIEFG)

Search

Student Life

Eackto Database Reports

Roommate Name

bonnie bloom
dean cook
patrick donnely
keri dunn

rucly dussault
dally friella
wiarren funaro
fred inwin

lila kenzor
michael lavwerence
palla lenney

kirn milton

hilly nolan
andrew renylds
meridith reynolds
brett rhymesting

kirn milton
warren funaro
mitch russo
allison samuri
brett rhymestine
paula lenney
dean cook
michael lawerence
meridith reynolds
fred inwin

dolly friello
bonnie bloom
frank ricardo
pete simpson
lila kenzor

rudy dussault
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Matched Students: Gives names of the students who have been matched.
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Printable Version Eackto Database Reports

Matched Students

Student Name

bonnie bloom
dean cook
patrick donnely
keri dunn

rucly dussault
dally friella
wiarren funaro
fred inwin

lila kenzor
michael lavwerence
palla lenney

kirn milton

hilly nolan
andrew renylds
meridith reynolds
brett rhymesting
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Students Not Matched
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Printable Version Eackto Database Reports

Students Not Matched

Student ID

sabdddd
sacdB8e
s5ach555
sad3val
5ac3gss
sarbiGe
5855555
sha2222
shcB699
shj1553

sbnB7az
shp2486
shpB899
sbrOf98
5cd0359
5cfo569
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Matched Students, Dorm and Room Number
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Eackto Database Reports

Matched Students, Dorm and Room

Number

Student Name

Match Name

Dorm

Room Number

bonnie bloom
dean cook
patrick donnely
keri dunn

rucly dussault
dally friella
wiarren funaro
fred inwin

lila kenzor
michael lavwerence
palla lenney
kirn milton

hilly nolan
andrew renylds
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kim miltan
warren funaro
mitch russo
allison samuri
brett rhymestine
paula lenney
dean cook
michael lawerence
meridith reynolds
fred inwin

dolly friello
bonnie bloom
frank ricardo
pete simpson

Hennepin
Plassmann
Plassmann
Hennepin
Hennepin
Ryan
Plassmann
Hines
Plassmann
Hines
Ryan
Hennepin
Ryan
Hennepin

431
144
203
332
7
420
144
429
322
429
420
431
112
201

299
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Dorm Buildings and Students in Each Room
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Printable Version Eackto Database Reports

Dorm Buildings and Students in
Each Room

Student Name Match Name Room Number

Hennepin

bannie bloom kim milton Hennepin
keri dunn allison samuri Hennepin
rucly dussault brett rhymestine Hennepin
kim milton bonnie bloom Hennepin
andrew renylds pete simpson Hennepin
brett rhymesting rucly dussault Hennepin
allison samuri keri dunn Hennepin
pete simpson andrew renylds Hennepin

Hines

fred inwin michael lawerence
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Dorm Building, Room Number and Student in Room

Eile Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help
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Printable Version

Academics Student Life Search

Eackto Database Reports

Dorm Building, Room Number and
Student in Room

Dorm

Room Number Student Name

Hennepin
Hennepin
Hennepin
Hennepin
Hennepin
Hennepin
Hennepin
Hennepin
Hines
Hines
Plassmann
Plassmann
Plassmann
Plassmann

"7
7
201
20
332
332
431
431
429
429
144
144
203
203

299

rudy dussault
brett rhymestine
andrew remylds
pete simpson
keri dunn
allison samuri
bonnie bloom
kim milton

fred innin
michael lawerence
dean cook
wiarren funaro
patrick donnely
mitch russo
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This report lists all of the students eligible to play Let’s Make a Match.

Sample of Reports

All Registered Students

student Name

jane adatns
maryanne altec
tnichael amazon
jane anderson
laura angler
sara balker
1ohn biam
lance bills
bonnie bloom
alexis boyd
nolan bymes
aaron catter
ana cetter
tnario chriss
brenda chrome
brian cleavland
cerald conners
dean cook
josh couts
allison crause

mike dancer
kot whute
lindsey williams
sean yoder

leatla zae

Mumber of students in the Match game: 112

Eeport Created on Monday 26th of April 2004 12:53:46 AN
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The following report lists all of the students who have been matched and who they are
matched
with.

All Matches

Student Name Roommate Name
bonnie blootm Leirn trdlton

dean coolk warren funaro
patrick donnely tnitch russo

keni dunn allison satmur
rdy dussault brett thymestine
dolly friello paula lenney
warren funaro dean cook

lla kenzor meridith revholds
paula lenney dolly frello

kirn rrlton bonnie blootn
killy naolan frank ricarde
andrew renylds pete stmpson
meridith revnolds lla kenzor

brett thymestine rudy dussault
frank ricardo killy nolan

tnitch russo patrick donnely
allison sarmun keri dunn

pete stnpson andrew renylds

Mumber of hdatched Pars: 8

Eeport Created on Monday 26th of Aprl 2004 01:04:45 AT
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The following report list all of the students who have been matched.

Matched Students

Student Name

bonnie bloom
dean cook
patrick donnely
kert dunn

rudy dussault
dolly friello
warren fiunaro
fred wwin

lila kenzor
tnichael lawerence
paula lenney

kim milton

blly nolan
andrew renylds
meridith revnolds
brett rhymestine
franlk ricardo
tritch nusso
allizon satmurn

pete simpson

Mumber of hdatched: 20

Eeport Created on Monday 26th of Apnl 2004 01:12:20 AN
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The following report lists the students that have not been matched.

Students Not Matched

Student ID

sabd444
sacd 888
saco05
sad3791
saddBBE
sasl69s
sasd505
shada22
shof699
sb11553
shp2dB6
shpBE99
shr698
scd0E59
scfHo69
sceS963
scmd 632
5dd1569

Fumber of students not matched: 92

Eeport Created on Monday 26th of Apnl 2004 01:16:23 AT
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The following report lists the names of the students who have been matched, who they

arc

matched with, the dorm name, and room number.

Matched Students, Dorm and Room

Number

student ame hIatch Name Dorm Room Number
bonme bloom Lim muilton Hennepin 431
dean cook warren fimaro Flazsmann 144
patrick donnely tritch russo Plazsmann 203
kert dunn allison satrurt Hennepin 332
ridy dussanlt brett thymestine Hennepin 117
dolly frello paula lenney Exyan 420
warren funaro dean cook Plassmann 144
fred wwin michael lawerence Hines 429
lila kenzor meridith revnolds Hassmann 222
michael lawerence fred mwin Hines 429
paula lenney dolly friello Eyan 420
keitn tilton bonmie blootm Hennepin 431
hilly nolan franlk ricarde Exyan 112
andrew renylds pete simpson Hennepin 201
meridith revnolds lila kenzor Plaszsmann 222
brett thymestine rudy dussault Hennepin 117
frank: ricardo billy nolan Eyan 112
tritch russo patrick donnely Plazsmann 203
allison sarmur kert dunn Hennepin 332
pete simpson andrew renylds Hennepin 201

Humber rooms: 10

Eeport Created on Monday 26th of Apnl 2004 01:1%:38 AT
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The following report is the same as above except it is ordered by dorm.

Dorm Buildings and Students in Each

Room

Student MName MMatch Name Dorm Foom Number
Hennepin

bonnie bloomm loitn trlton Hennepin 431
ke dunn allison saturi Hennepin 332
rudy duszault brett rhymestine Hennepin 117
loitn trlton bonnie bloomm Hennepin 431
andrew renylds pete simpson Hennepin 201
brett rhymestine rudy duszault Hennepin 117
allison saturi ket dunn Hennepin 3=2
pete simpson andrew renylds Hennepin 201
Hines

fred irwin tnichael lawerence Hines 429
tmichael lawerence fred wwin Hines 429
Plassmann

deat coolt watren funato Plassmann 144
patrick donnely mmitch russo Flassmann 203
warren funaro dean cool: Flassmann 144
lila kenzor meridith revnolds Flassmann 322
meridith revnolds lila kenzor Flassmann 222
mitch risso patrick donnely Plassmann 203
Ryan

dolly friello paula lenney Exyan 420
paula lenney daolly friello Ean 420
billy nolan frank ricardo Eyan 112
franl: ricarde billy nolan Exyan 112

HMumber Eoorms: 10

Eeport Created on MMonday 26th of Apnl 2004 071:23.33 AT
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The following report lists all of the student’s names, dorm, and room number assigned to
a dorm and room number.

Dorm Building, Room Number and
Student in Room

Dorm Room Number Student Name
Hennepin 117 rudy dussault
Hennepin 117 brett thymestine
Hennepin 201 andrew renylds
Hennepin 201 pete simpson
Hennepin 352 ken dunn
Hennepin 452 allison sarmart
Hennepin 431 bonnte bloom
Hennepin 431 leim milton
Hines 429 fred irwin

Hines 429 trichael lawerence
Plassmann 144 dean cook
Plaszmann 144 warren fanaro
Plassmann 203 patrick donnely
Plassmann 203 mitch russo
Plassmann 322 lila kenzor
Plassmann 322 meridith reynolds
Exan 112 billy nolan
Exyan 112 frank: ricardo
Exyan 420 dolly fiello
Exyan 420 paula lenney

Mutnber rooms: 10

Eeport Created on Monday 26th of Aprl 2004 01:30:04 AT
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